PRELIMINARY BID RESULTS

Bid Number:

Description:

Bid Due Date:

VENDOR

PRECISION ELECTRIC MOTOR WORKS, INC
CLIFTON

VALVE INDUSTRIES INC.
WOODLAND PARK

RORAIMA CONSULTING INC.
ROSEDALE

WHOLESALE & MFR PVF INC
SUGAR LAND

HYDRO EAST, INC
ASTON

MEGRANT CORPORATION
WEST BABYLON

40498

Manufacture, Test, and Deliver Six
(6) Air Operated (Steam Type)
Reciprocating Tunnel Sump Pumps
for PATH Note: These services may
be federally funded in whole or in part

12/9/2014

NJ

NJ

NY

X

PA

NY

TOTAL

$1,367,899.00

$1,417,172.00

$1,395,940.00

$1,653,193.00

$1,599,000.00

$1,486,517.00
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